Dorcy 41-1282: DieHard LR1 2 Pack | Dorcy
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DIEHARD LR1 2 PACK

Model #: 41-1282

DieHard Lithium CR2016 coin cell batteries provide reliable power to your compact devices. These batteries hold power for up to eight years when not
in use and offer dependable power for all of you electronic devices you use daily. DieHard batteries are recommended for watches, toys, calculators and
medical devices.

PRODUCT FEATURES
1.5 volt
Premium Lithium battery
+ lIdeal for Bluetooth headsets



Product Name
UPC

Run Time High
Product Subcategory
Battery Type
Battery Qty.
Batteries Inc.
Best Use
Features 1
Features 2
Features 3

Features 4

Packaged Length
Packaged Height
Packaged Width
Weight

Bulk Length

Bulk Height

Bulk Width

Bulk Weight

41-1282 DieHard LR1 2 Pack
35355412826

Oh

Specialty Batteries

LR1

Yes

watches, remote controls, medical devices
1.5 volt

Premium Lithium battery

|deal for Bluetooth headsets

Replaces: KE810, 910A, LR1, MN9100, 810, AM5, KN,
LR1SG, LR1G, 4001, N 30

0.5"

3.9"

2.1"
0.0450 lbs
472"
1.189"
472"

0.045 lbs



	41-1282_page_1_dat.pdf
	41-1282_page_2_dat.pdf

