DieHard LR1 2 Pack



DIEHARD LR1 2 PACK

Model #: 41-1282

DieHard Lithium CR2016 coin cell batteries provide reliable power to your compact devices. These batteries hold power for up to eight years when not in use and offer dependable power for all of you electronic devices you use daily. DieHard batteries are recommended for watches, toys, calculators and medical devices.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- 1.5 volt
- Premium Lithium battery
- Ideal for Bluetooth headsets

Product Name	41-1282 DieHard LR1 2 Pack
UPC	35355412826
Run Time High	0h
Product Subcategory	Specialty Batteries
Battery Type	LR1
Battery Qty.	2
Batteries Inc.	Yes
Best Use	watches, remote controls, medical devices
Features 1	1.5 volt
Features 2	Premium Lithium battery
Features 3	Ideal for Bluetooth headsets
Features 4	Replaces: KE810, 910A, LR1, MN9100, 810, AM5, KN, LR1SG, LR1G, 4001, N 30
Packaged Length	0.5"
Packaged Height	3.9"
Packaged Width	2.1"
Weight	0.0450 lbs
Bulk Length	.472"
Bulk Height	1.189"
Bulk Width	.472''
Bulk Weight	0.045 lbs